
PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925133-00
DESC: PFPD Assembly  
PAGE:

REV

1 1CHG
HISTORY

of  4

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-3-27-97MH

chromatography
MENU

PFPD

Subassembly 



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925133-00
DESC: PFPD Assembly  
PAGE:

REV

2 1CHG
HISTORY

of  4

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-3-27-97MH

chromatography
MENU

       INSPECT:                     
OPERATION SEQUENCE

20      

03-925147-00
LIGHT PIPE ASSY.

03-925146-00
BRACKET, SUPPORT

03-925169-00
LABEL, HIGH VOLTAGE WARNING

14-202006-00
SPLIT WASSHER,#6, .236 OD X
 .141 ID, SST 3EA.

03-925145-00
SAPHIRE WINDOW, ASSY.

27-402826-00
O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN

03-925120-00
SOCKET ASSY., PMT, N MODE

11-622004-03
SET SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16” LG., SST

20   

03-925139-00
TOWER, BODY

12-222008-12
SCREW,8-32 X 3/4” LG, PHMS, SST 2EA

03-925156-00
LIGHT PIPE, END CAP

03-925128-00
PMT TUBE, NITROGEN MODE

03-925126-00
HOUSING, PMT, NITROGEN MODE

03-925155-00
QUARTZ, ROD, LIGHT PIPE

12-212004-03
SCREW, FLAT HD., 4-40 X 5/16”LG. SST 3EA

03-925119-01
FILTER ASSY., N MODE RG9

27-402361-00
O-RING, .987 ID X .103 WALL, VITON

03-925143-00
WASHER, SAPHIRE WINDOW

12-901131-00
SCREW, SEMS, INT., 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL 4EA

27-402826-00
O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN

03-925194-03
SCREW, CAP, 6-32 X 3/8 LG., CLEANED

12-901131-00
SCREW, SEMS, INT., 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL, 2EA.

CLICK HERE FOR
      INSTALLATION 

INSTRUCTIONS

NITROGEN MODE



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925133-00
DESC: PFPD Assembly  
PAGE:

REV

3 1CHG
HISTORY

of  4

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-3-27-97MH

chromatography
MENU

03-925173-00
SOCKET ASSY., PMT

03-925151-02
ASSY, FILTER

03-925145-00
ASSY, SAPHIRE WINDOW

03-925147-00
ASSY., LIGHT PIPE

03-925139-00
TOWER, BODY

03-925168-00
HOUSING, PMT

03-925171-00
PHOTOMULTIPLIER TUBE, PMT

03-925155-00
ROD, QUARTZ, LIGHT PIPE

03-925156-00
END CAP, LIGHT PIPE

03-925146-00
BRACKET, SUPPORT

03-925169-00
LABEL, HIGH VOLTAGE, WARNING

03-925194-03
SCREW, CAP, 6-32 X 3/8” LG, CLEANED 3EA.

12-901131-00
SCREW, SEMS, INT, 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL 4EA

12-212004-03
SCREW, FLAT HD, 4-40 X 5/16 LG, SST 3EA.

12-903134-00
SCREW, THUMB, 8-32 X 5/8” LG. SST

14-202006-00
WASHER, SPLIT, #6, .236 OD X .141 ID SST 3EA.

27-402826-00
O-RING,  1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN

27-402924-00
O- RING .530 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN

03-925143-00
WASHER, SAPHIRE WINDOW

27-402826-00
O-RING,  1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN

12-901131-00
SCREW, SEMS, INT, 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL 2EA

03-925147-00
ASSY., LIGHT PIPE

03-925145-00
ASSY, SAPHIRE WINDOW

03-925139-00
TOWER, BODY

03-925143-00
WASHER, SAPHIRE WINDOW

SEE  DETAIL ‘A’

DETAIL ‘A’

SULFER
PHOSPHEROUS
MODE



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925133-00
DESC: PFPD Assembly  
PAGE:

REV

4 1CHG
HISTORY

of  4

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-3-27-97MH

chromatography
MENU

03-925169-00
LABEL, HIGH VOLTAGE WARNING

03-925120-00
SOCKET ASSY., PMT, N MODE

11-622004-03
SET SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16” LG., SST

03-925128-00
PMT TUBE, NITROGEN MODE

03-925126-00
HOUSING, PMT, NITROGEN MODE

27-402361-00
O-RING, .987 ID X .103 WALL, VITON

27-402826-00
O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN

12-901131-00
SCREW, SEMS, INT., 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL

UPGRADE TO 
N2 MODE


	12-222008-12 SCREW,8-32 X 3/4” LG, PHMS, SST 2EA
	03-925156-00 LIGHT PIPE, END CAP
	03-925169-00 LABEL, HIGH VOLTAGE WARNING
	03-925145-00 SAPHIRE WINDOW, ASSY.
	27-402826-00 O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN
	03-925194-03 SCREW, CAP, 6-32 X 3/8 LG., CLEANED
	03-925146-00 BRACKET, SUPPORT
	03-925120-00 SOCKET ASSY., PMT, N MODE
	03-925128-00 PMT TUBE, NITROGEN MODE
	11-622004-03 SET SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16” LG., SST
	03-925126-00 HOUSING, PMT, NITROGEN MODE
	03-925155-00 QUARTZ, ROD, LIGHT PIPE
	12-212004-03 SCREW, FLAT HD., 4-40 X 5/16”LG. SST 3EA
	03-925119-01 FILTER ASSY., N MODE RG9
	27-402361-00 O-RING, .987 ID X .103 WALL, VITON
	03-925143-00 WASHER, SAPHIRE WINDOW
	12-901131-00 SCREW, SEMS, INT., 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL 4EA
	27-402826-00 O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN
	03-925169-00 LABEL, HIGH VOLTAGE WARNING
	14-202006-00 SPLIT WASSHER,#6, .236 OD X .141 ID, SST 3EA.
	03-925139-00 TOWER, BODY
	03-925120-00 SOCKET ASSY., PMT, N MODE
	11-622004-03 SET SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16” LG., SST
	12-901131-00 SCREW, SEMS, INT., 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL, 2EA.
	03-925128-00 PMT TUBE, NITROGEN MODE
	03-925126-00 HOUSING, PMT, NITROGEN MODE
	03-925173-00 SOCKET ASSY., PMT
	03-925151-02 ASSY, FILTER
	03-925145-00 ASSY, SAPHIRE WINDOW
	27-402361-00 O-RING, .987 ID X .103 WALL, VITON
	03-925147-00 ASSY., LIGHT PIPE
	27-402826-00 O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN
	12-901131-00 SCREW, SEMS, INT., 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL
	03-925139-00 TOWER, BODY
	03-925168-00 HOUSING, PMT
	03-925171-00 PHOTOMULTIPLIER TUBE, PMT
	03-925155-00 ROD, QUARTZ, LIGHT PIPE
	03-925156-00 END CAP, LIGHT PIPE
	03-925146-00 BRACKET, SUPPORT
	03-925169-00
	LABEL, HIGH VOLTAGE, WARNING
	03-925194-03 SCREW, CAP, 6-32 X 3/8” LG, CLEANED 3EA.
	12-901131-00 SCREW, SEMS, INT, 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL 4EA
	12-212004-03 SCREW, FLAT HD, 4-40 X 5/16 LG, SST 3EA.
	12-903134-00 SCREW, THUMB, 8-32 X 5/8” LG. SST
	14-202006-00 WASHER, SPLIT, #6, .236 OD X .141 ID SST 3EA.
	27-402826-00 O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN
	27-402924-00 O- RING .530 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN
	03-925147-00 LIGHT PIPE ASSY.
	03-925143-00 WASHER, SAPHIRE WINDOW
	27-402826-00 O-RING, 1.487 ID X .103 WALL, SLCN
	12-901131-00 SCREW, SEMS, INT, 8-32 X 3/8” LG, STL 2EA
	03-925147-00 ASSY., LIGHT PIPE
	03-925145-00 ASSY, SAPHIRE WINDOW
	03-925139-00 TOWER, BODY
	03-925143-00 WASHER, SAPHIRE WINDOW

